
August 2014

Science and Technology Wing
N O R T H  A U G U S TA  H I G H  S C H O O L

E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY WING

PROGRESS OF THE WORK:

 The General Contractor is coordinating the various scopes of work and 
submittals.  The site preparation portion of the work is ongoing.  Placement of the 
segmental block retaining walls is ongoing.  Masonry walls are complete with the brick 
to start in the next few weeks.  First and second floor concrete and steel floor 
structures are in place.  Mechanical, plumbing and electrical trades are progressing 
well.  Roofing will be complete in the next few weeks. 

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion:  May 1, 2015

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $10,357,000

 Net Change by Change Order: $0
 
 Contract Sum to Date:  $10,357,000

 Amount Paid to Date:  $4,904,766

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Site preparation

 Segmental Block Retaining Walls

 Brick Masonry

 Mechanical

 Plumbing

 Electrical

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

PROGRESS PHOTOS:

STEEL FLOOR STRUCTURE

MECHANICAL PROGRESSMECHANICAL PROGRESS

PLUMBING PROGRESS



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

PROGRESS PHOTOS:

STEEL FLOOR STRUCTUREPLUMBING PROGRESS


	cover sheet-render-aug2014
	Summary - Aug 2014
	Progress Photos - AUG 2014 - PG 1
	Progress Photos - AUG 2014 - PG 2

